Copy of Balance Sheet

Properties: Riverpoint Community Association, Inc. - ¢/o River City Management Services, Inc. P. O. Box 50886 Jacksonville Beach,

FL 32240
As of: 06/30/2021
Accounting Basis: Cash
Level of Detail: Detail View
Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No
Account Name
ASSETS
Cash

Operating Cash

Savings Cash

Reserves Cash
Total Cash
ASSETS

Accounts Receivable
Total ASSETS
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Liabilities
LIABILITIES
Prepaid Assessments
Total LIABILITIES
Total Liabilities
Capital
RESERVES
General Reserves
Total RESERVES
Retained Earnings
Calculated Retained Earnings
Calculated Prior Years Retained Earnings
Total Capital
TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

Created on 07/19/2021

Balance

58,705.81
2,027.12
112,624.57

173,357.50

3,190.11

3,190.11

176,547.61

3,616.03

3,616.03

3,616.03

25,057.43

25,057.43
95,964.41
51,744.74

165.00

172,931.58

176,547.61
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Copy of Budget - Comparative

Properties: Riverpoint Community Association, Inc. - c/o River City Management Services, Inc. P. O. Box 50886 Jacksonville Beach, FL 32240
Period Range: Jun 2021 to Jun 2021

Comparison Period Range: Jun 2020 to Jun 2020

Accounting Basis: Cash

Level of Detail: Detail View

Account Name Period Actual Period Budget Period $ Variance I\:,:ii:::/; Comp:ni::ar: Comr;a::jsgoer: Com;)\;l;':is:nnc: Compsj:i:::/eo
Income
INCOME
Assessment Income - 107,619.67 9,068.67 98,551.00 1,086.72% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%
Dues
Late Fees 2,024.54 0.00 2,024.54 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%
Late Interest 340.58 0.00 340.58 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%
Attorney Fees 1,783.23 0.00 1,783.23 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%
Bank Interest 119.36 0.00 119.36 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%
Total INCOME 111,887.38 9,068.67 102,818.71 1,133.78% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%
Total Budgeted Operating 111,887.38 9,068.67 102,818.71 1,133.78% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%
Income
Expense
EXPENSES
ADMINISTRATION
Management Fees 10,500.00 1,675.00 -8,825.00 -526.87% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%
Accounting Fees 0.00 25.00 25.00 100.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%
Legal Fees Expense 16,776.50 41.67 -16,734.83 -40,160.38% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%
Legal Fees - Owed by 459.76 33.33 -426.43 -1,279.42% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%
Resident
Office Expenses 2,034.35 166.67 -1,867.68 -1,120.59% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%
Community Events 0.00 41.67 41.67 100.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%
Bad Debt Expense 0.00 41.67 41.67 100.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%
Total ADMINISTRATION 29,770.61 2,025.01 -27,745.60 -1,370.15% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%
TAXES AND INSURANCE
Taxes 476.00 12.50 -463.50 -3,708.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%
Total TAXES AND 476.00 12.50 -463.50 -3,708.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%
INSURANCE
UTILITIES
Electric 611.11 166.67 -444.44 -266.66% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%
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Copy of Budget - Comparative

Account Name

Water / Sewer
Total UTILITIES

MAINTENANCE AND
REPAIRS

Pet Waste Stations
Special Projects

Landscape
Enhancements

Repairs & Maintenance

Total MAINTENANCE
AND REPAIRS

CONTRACT SERVICES
Landscape Contract
Lawn/Shrub Treatment
Police Officer

Total CONTRACT
SERVICES

RESERVE EXPENSES
Reserves

Total RESERVE
EXPENSES

Total EXPENSES
Board Expenses
Assoc. Storage Unit
Postage
Office Supplies
Total Board Expenses
CORPORATE EXPENSES

Annual Report (Div of
Corp)

Insurance

Total CORPORATE
EXPENSES

Total Budgeted Operating
Expense

Created on 07/19/2021

Period Actual

Period Budget Period $ Variance

1,430.30 250.00 -1,180.30
2,041.41 416.67 -1,624.74
0.00 87.92 87.92

0.00 1,802.42 1,802.42
900.00 83.33 -816.67
176.75 150.00 -26.75
1,076.75 2,123.67 1,046.92
21,626.00 0.00 -21,626.00
0.00 3,606.00 3,606.00
2,683.63 570.00 -2,113.63
24,309.63 4,176.00 -20,133.63
0.00 83.33 83.33

0.00 83.33 83.33
57,674.40 8,837.18 -48,837.22
589.74 50.00 -539.74
0.00 5.50 5.50
97.25 417 -93.08
686.99 59.67 -627.32
61.25 517 -56.08
2,100.00 166.67 -1,933.33
2,161.25 171.84 -1,989.41
60,522.64 9,068.69 -51,453.95

Period %
Variance

-472.12%
-389.93%

100.00%
100.00%
-980.04%

-17.83%
49.30%

0.00%
100.00%
-370.81%
-482.13%

100.00%
100.00%

-552.63%

-1,079.48%

100.00%
-2,232.13%
-1,051.32%

-1,084.72%

-1,159.97%
-1,157.71%

-567.38%

Comparison

Comparison

Comparison $

Actual Budget Variance
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

Comparison %
Variance

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
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Copy of Budget - Comparative

Account Name
Total Budgeted Operating
Income

Total Budgeted Operating
Expense

NOI - Net Operating Income

Total Budgeted Income

Total Budgeted Expense

Net Income

Asset
ASSETS
Accounts Receivable
Total ASSETS
Total Budgeted Asset

Cash
Operating Cash
Savings Cash
Reserves Cash
Total Budgeted Cash

Liability
LIABILITIES
Prepaid Assessments
Total LIABILITIES
Total Budgeted Liability

Capital
RESERVES
General Reserves
Total RESERVES

Retained Earnings

Created on 07/19/2021

Period Actual

Period Budget Period $ Variance

111,887.38 9,068.67 102,818.71
60,522.64 9,068.69 -51,453.95
51,364.74 -0.02 51,364.76

111,887.38 9,068.67 102,818.71
60,522.64 9,068.69 -51,453.95
51,364.74 -0.02 51,364.76

3,190.11 0.00 -3,190.11
3,190.11 0.00 -3,190.11
3,190.11 0.00 -3,190.11
58,705.81 0.00 -58,705.81
2,027.12 0.00 -2,027.12
112,624.57 0.00 -112,624.57
173,357.50 0.00 -173,357.50
4,161.03 0.00 4,161.03
4,161.03 0.00 4,161.03
4,161.03 0.00 4,161.03

25,057.43 0.00 25,057.43
25,057.43 0.00 25,057.43
95,964.41 0.00 95,964.41

Period %
Variance

1,133.78%

-567.38%

256,823,800.00%

1,133.78%
-567.38%

256,823,800.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Comparison

Comparison

Comparison $

Actual Budget Variance
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

Comparison %
Variance

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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Copy of Budget - Comparative

. o . . . . o
Account Name Period Actual Period Budget Period $ Variance Pen.Od o Comparison Comparison Comparl.son $ Compa”s,on %

Variance Actual Budget Variance Variance
Total Budgeted Capital 121,021.84 0.00 121,021.84 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%
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Copy of General Ledger

Properties: Riverpoint Community Association, Inc. - c/o River City Management Services, Inc. P. O. Box 50886 Jacksonville Beach, FL 32240

GL Accounts: All

Exclude Zero Dollar Receipts From Cash Accounts: Yes

Date Range: 06/01/2021 to 06/30/2021
Accounting Basis: Cash
Show Reversed Transactions: No

Date Payee / Payer Type Reference Debit Credit Balance Description
1010 - Operating Cash
Starting 0.00
Balance
06/01/2021  Angela Napolitan Receipt pre-payments 84.00 84.00 Prepaid Assessment Income -
received Dues
06/01/2021 JE 1128 84.00 0.00
06/15/2021  Steven Progar Receipt pre-payments 114.67 114.67 Prepaid Assessment Income -
received Dues
06/15/2021 JE 1138 114.67 0.00
06/25/2021 JE 1205 58,685.81 58,685.81
06/30/2021 Drema F. Johnson Receipt 17620368 20.00 58,705.81 Prepaid Any
Net Change 58,705.81
58,904.48 198.67 58,705.81
1059 - Savings Cash
Starting 0.00
Balance
06/25/2021 JE 1205 2,026.95 2,026.95
06/30/2021 JE 116 0.17 2,027.12 Interest Earned
Net Change 2,027.12
2,027.12 0.00 2,027.12
1060 - Reserves Cash
Starting 0.00
Balance
06/25/2021 JE 1205 112,582.92 112,582.92
06/30/2021 JE 115 41.65 112,624.57 Interest Earned
Net Change 112,624.57
112,624.57 0.00 112,624.57

Created on 07/19/2021
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Copy of General Ledger

Date Payee / Payer Type Reference Debit Credit Balance Description
1500 - Accounts Receivable
Starting 0.00
Balance
06/25/2021 JE 114 3,190.11 3,190.11
Net Change 3,190.11
3,190.11 0.00 3,190.11
2310 - Prepaid Assessments
Starting 545.00
Balance
06/01/2021  Angela Napolitan Receipt pre-payments 84.00 461.00 Prepaid Assessment Income -
received Dues
06/01/2021 JE 1128 84.00 545.00
06/15/2021  Steven Progar Receipt pre-payments 114.67 430.33 Prepaid Assessment Income -
received Dues
06/15/2021 JE 1138 114.67 545.00
06/25/2021 JE 114 4,141.03 -3,596.03
06/30/2021  Drema F. Johnson Receipt 17620368 20.00 -3,616.03 Prepaid Any
Net Change -4,161.03
198.67 4,359.70 -3,616.03
3009 - General Reserves
Starting 0.00
Balance
06/25/2021 JE 114 25,057.43 -25,057.43
Net Change -25,057.43
0.00 25,057.43 -25,057.43
3615 - Retained Earnings
Starting 0.00
Balance
06/25/2021 JE 114 95,315.30 -95,315.30
06/25/2021 JE 114 1,776.97 -93,538.33
06/25/2021 JE 114 764.03 -92,774.30
06/25/2021 JE 114 3,190.11 -95,964.41
Net Change -95,964.41
2,541.00 98,505.41 -95,964.41

Created on 07/19/2021
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Copy of General Ledger

Date Payee / Payer Type Reference Debit Credit Balance Description
3999 - Appfolio Opening Balance Equity
Starting 0.00
Balance
06/25/2021 JE 1205 173,295.68 -173,295.68
06/25/2021 JE 114 173,295.68 0.00
Net Change 0.00
173,295.68 173,295.68 0.00
4110 - Assessment Income - Dues
Starting -325.38
Balance
06/25/2021 JE 114 107,619.67 -107,945.05
Net Change -107,619.67
0.00 107,619.67 -107,945.05
4120 - Late Fees
Starting -50.00
Balance
06/25/2021 JE 114 2,024.54 -2,074.54
Net Change -2,024.54
0.00 2,024.54 -2,074.54
4125 - Late Interest
Starting -4.62
Balance
06/25/2021 JE 114 340.58 -345.20
Net Change -340.58
0.00 340.58 -345.20
4215 - Attorney Fees
Starting 0.00
Balance
06/25/2021 JE 114 1,783.23 -1,783.23
Net Change -1,783.23
0.00 1,783.23 -1,783.23
4399 - Bank Interest
Starting 0.00
Balance
06/25/2021 JE 114 77.54 -77.54
06/30/2021 JE 115 41.65 -119.19 Interest Earned

Created on 07/19/2021

Page 3



Copy of General Ledger

Date Payee / Payer Type Reference Debit Credit Balance Description
06/30/2021 JE 116 0.17 -119.36 Interest Earned
Net Change -119.36
0.00 119.36 -119.36
5003 - Assoc. Storage Unit
Starting 0.00
Balance
06/25/2021 JE 114 589.74 589.74
Net Change 589.74
589.74 0.00 589.74
5005 - Office Supplies
Starting 0.00
Balance
06/25/2021 JE 114 97.25 97.25
Net Change 97.25
97.25 0.00 97.25
5010 - Management Fees
Starting 0.00
Balance
06/25/2021 JE 114 10,500.00 10,500.00
Net Change 10,500.00
10,500.00 0.00 10,500.00
5040 - Legal Fees Expense
Starting 0.00
Balance
06/25/2021 JE 114 16,776.50 16,776.50
Net Change 16,776.50
16,776.50 0.00 16,776.50
5041 - Legal Fees - Owed by Resident
Starting 0.00
Balance
06/25/2021 JE 114 459.76 459.76
Net Change 459.76
459.76 0.00 459.76

Created on 07/19/2021
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Copy of General Ledger

Date Payee / Payer Type Reference Debit Credit Balance Description
5110 - Office Expenses
Starting 0.00
Balance
06/25/2021 JE 114 2,034.35 2,034.35
Net Change 2,034.35
2,034.35 0.00 2,034.35
5190 - Taxes
Starting 0.00
Balance
06/25/2021 JE 114 476.00 476.00
Net Change 476.00
476.00 0.00 476.00
5212 - Electric
Starting 0.00
Balance
06/25/2021 JE 114 611.11 611.11
Net Change 611.11
611.11 0.00 611.11
5215 - Water / Sewer
Starting 0.00
Balance
06/25/2021 JE 114 1,430.30 1,430.30
Net Change 1,430.30
1,430.30 0.00 1,430.30
5512 - Annual Report (Div of Corp)
Starting 0.00
Balance
06/25/2021 JE 114 61.25 61.25
Net Change 61.25
61.25 0.00 61.25
5514 - Insurance
Starting 0.00
Balance
06/25/2021 JE 114 2,100.00 2,100.00
Net Change 2,100.00
2,100.00 0.00 2,100.00

Created on 07/19/2021
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Copy of General Ledger
Date Payee / Payer Type Reference Debit Credit Balance Description

6010 - Landscape Contract

Starting 0.00

Balance
06/25/2021 JE 114 21,626.00 21,626.00
Net Change 21,626.00
21,626.00 0.00 21,626.00

6020 - Landscape Enhancements

Starting 0.00

Balance
06/25/2021 JE 114 900.00 900.00
Net Change 900.00
900.00 0.00 900.00

6075 - Repairs & Maintenance

Starting 0.00

Balance
06/25/2021 JE 114 176.75 176.75
Net Change 176.75
176.75 0.00 176.75

6193 - Police Officer

Starting 0.00
Balance

06/25/2021 JE 114 2,683.63 2,683.63

Net Change 2,683.63

2,683.63 0.00 2,683.63

Total 413,304.27 413,304.27 165.00

Created on 07/19/2021 Page 6



Copy of Homeowner Delinquency

Properties: Riverpoint Community Association, Inc. - c/o River City Management Services, Inc. P. O. Box 50886 Jacksonville Beach, FL 32240

Delinquency Note Range: All Time
Amount Owed In Account: All

Balance: Greater than 0.00
Unit

Name

Amount Receivable

Riverpoint Community Association, Inc. - c/o River City Management Services, Inc. P. O. Box 50886 Jacksonville Beach, FL 32240

Last Payment

Payment Amount

1218 Raleigh Ridge Drive
1221 Shallowford Drive East
1306 Trotters Walk Way

1323 Trotters Walk Way

1345 Trotters Walk Way

1365 Running Brook Court
1425 Panther Run Road

1482 Crabapple Cove Court S.
1602 Panther Ridge Court
1633 Panther Ridge Court

1717 Swimming Salmon Place S.

1734 Swimming Salmon Place N.

1763 High Brook Court
1820 Woodenrail Lane
1827 Woodenrail Lane
1860 Dove Ridge Court
1870 Shadow Ridge Trail

11222 Monument Landing Blvd.
11254 Monument Landing Blvd.
11367 Monument Landing Blvd.

12134 Camp Creek Drive
12212 High Laurel Drive
12225 High Laurel Drive
12310 Dunwoody Drive

Total

Created on 07/19/2021

Schneider, Mary F.

Delapaz, Ricky

Murdzova, Janka

Progress Residential Barrower 11, LLC
Neef, Michael

Key, Leon

Yamasa Co., Ltd.

Vastano, Vanessa

Progress Residential Barrower 3, LLC
Progress Residential Barrower 3, LLC
Cerberus SFR Holdings V, L.P.
Puyau, Stephen

Brooks, Carey B.

Kelley, Ryan

IH2 Property FLorida, LP

Toporek, Abraham

Progress Residential Barrower 3, LLC
AMH 2014-1 Borrower, LLC

Reyes, Diego F. Molina

American Homes 4 Rent Seven, LLC
Erroch, Michelle

Corner Kick Trust

Yamasa Co., Ltd

Progress Residential Barrower 2, LLC

30.40
57.47
57.47
99.44
28.35
773.26
142.44
269.14
99.44
91.94
87.79
106.03
269.14
57.47
57.47
180.98
75.83
84.40
57.47
84.40
269.14
57.47
1562.50
126.76
3,316.20

3,316.20

03/16/2021

01/14/2021

02/01/2021

01/13/2021

12/30/2020

01/04/2021
12/24/2020

01/04/2021
12/29/2020

12/29/2020

01/25/2021
01/15/2021

66.00

157.00

223.00

157.00

157.00

164.00
172.00

172.00
172.00

172.00

157.00
172.00
1,941.00

1,941.00
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Copy of Homeowner Prepayment Balance

Properties: Riverpoint Community Association, Inc. - c/o River City Management Services, Inc. P. O. Box 50886 Jacksonville Beach, FL 32240

Homeowners: All
Homeowner Status: Current

Prepayment Account: 2310: Prepaid Assessments

As of: 06/30/2021
Accounting Basis: Cash

Unit Homeowner Amount
Riverpoint Community Association, Inc. - c/o River City Management Services, Inc. P. O. Box 50886 Jacksonville Beach, FL 32240
1213 Shallowford Drive East Salvatore Russo, Steven 34.63
1218 Raleigh Ridge Drive Schneider, Mary F. 223.00
1323 Trotters Walk Way Progress Residential Barrower 11, LLC 158.00
1340 Trotters Walk Way Yee, Steve 77.84
1345 Trotters Walk Way Neef, Michael 223.00
1356 Trotters Walk Way Sheridan, lll, Daniel P. 98.99
1364 Trotters Walk Way Home SFR Borrower, Ill, LLC 176.09
1409 Panther Run Road Cummings, Ronn 57.00
1602 Panther Ridge Court Progress Residential Barrower 3, LLC 158.00
1633 Panther Ridge Court Progress Residential Barrower 3, LLC 165.00
1642 Panther Ridge Court Johnson, Drema F. 127.85
1717 Swimming Salmon Place S. Cerberus SFR Holdings V, L.P. 172.00
1824 Powder Springs Drive Napolitan, Angela 84.00
1870 Shadow Ridge Trail Progress Residential Barrower 3, LLC 180.00
11222 Monument Landing Blvd. AMH 2014-1 Borrower, LLC 172.00
11240 Monument Landing Blvd. Schexnayder, Randall 40.46
11313 Monument Landing Blvd. Rykaczewski, Michael 0.46
11331 Monument Landing Blvd. Murphy, Ralph 323.04
11367 Monument Landing Blvd. American Homes 4 Rent Seven, LLC 172.00
12113 Camp Creek Drive Lowe, Galil 10.00
12209 Dove Ridge Drive Lopes, Romana 25.00
12210 Pink Panther Court Progar, Steven 114.67
12225 High Laurel Drive Yamasa Co., Ltd 314.00
12310 Dunwoody Drive Progress Residential Barrower 2, LLC 509.00
3,616.03
Total 3,616.03

Created on 07/19/2021
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Statement
of Accounts

UNION BANK
SAN FRANCISCO MAIN 0001
PO BOX 512380

LOS ANGELES CA  90051-0380

RIVER POINT COMMUNITY ASSN INC

C/O RIVER CITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC.
OPERATING ACCOUNT

1639 BEACH BLVD

JACKSONVILLE BEACH FL 32250-2603

.’ UnionBank

Page: 1 of 3
Statement Number: 0030559037

05/29/21 -06/30/21

For 24-hour banking sign on to
Homeowners Association Services Online
Banking on olbanking.smartstreet.com

For customer service call 1-888-705-0600
Monday - Friday: 8 AM - 6 PM ET

Please contact customer service
Write to: Customer Service
3320 Holcomb Bridge Rd, NW
Norcross, GA 30092

Visit us at smartstreet.com

Analyzed Business Checking Summary

Account number: 0030559037

Days in statement period: 33

Beginning Balance on 05/29 66,871.84
Total Credits 1,631.49
Electronic Credits(5) 1,631.49
Total Debits -6,792.10
Electronic Debits(1) -1,675.00
Checks(5) -5,117.10
Ending Balance on 06/30 61,711.23
Credits
Electronic Credits Date Description Reference Amount
06/01 UNION BANK ASSNCR CCD 0804-000000RP 54170978 20.00
06/02 UNION BANK ASSNCR CCD 0804-000000RP 55973142 12.00
06/03 UNION BANK ASSNCR CCD 0804-000000RP 57829664 57.47
06/09 UNION BANK ASSNCR CCD 0804-000000RP 53626670 1,492.02
06/16 UNION BANK ASSNCR CCD 0804-000000RP 50644849 50.00
5 Electronic Credits 1,631.49
Debits
Checks Paid * Gap in check sequence
Number Date Reference Amount  Number Date Reference Amount  Number Date Reference Amount
1617 06/01 08333956 170.00 1619 * 06/23 06025744 420.00 1622 * 06/23 06026414 420.00
1623 06/09 06072764 3,777.75 1624 06/07 07539420 329.35
5 Checks Paid 5,117.10
Electronic Debits Date Description Reference Amount
06/01 UNION BANK MGMNTFEES PPD  **x*kkixkix8] 95 56116311 1,675.00

1 Electronic Debits

1,675.00



Daily Balance

.’ UnionBank

Page 2 of 3

RIVER POINT COMMUNITY ASSN INC
Statement Number: 0030559037
05/29/21 -06/30/21

Date Ledger balance  Date Ledger balance Date Ledger balance
05/29 - 05/31 66,871.84 06/01 65,046.84 06/02 65,058.84
06/03 - 06/06 65,116.31 06/07 - 06/08 64,786.96 06/09 - 06/15 62,501.23
06/16 - 06/22 62,551.23 06/23 - 06/30 61,711.23



l’ UnionBank

Page 3 of 3

RIVER POINT COMMUNITY ASSN INC
Statement Number: 0030559037
05/29/21 -06/30/21

Check Images
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